
WE9

5,07 m²
Bad

27,68 m²
Wohnen

2,51 m²
Flur

2,
13

5

1,
01

87
15

6,
85

5
17

5

10
2,

00
5

1,25 15 2,41 20

15 2,61

1,
20

80
5

Geschirrspüler

Backofen

Kühlschrank

Herdanschluss

Schrank

1,20

4,01

795

2,25
3,01 205

6,
88

WE 7

WE 8 WE 9 WE 10 WE 11

WE 12

ObergeschossErrichtung eines Appartementhauses
59494 Soest  Cusanusweg 34

Änderungen der Maße sind während der Bauphase möglich!

Obergeschoss  WE 9 :

W / E / K = 27,68 m²
Bad         = 5,07 m²
Flur         = 2,51 m²

gesamt :     35,26m²


